keba Rt

Architects KCBA Architects
8 Last Broad Sireet
Hatfield, PA 19440-2401
r215.368.5806

£215.368.3580
www.kcha-architects.com
Distribution to:
OWNER [l
ARCHITECT H
CONTRACTOR %
FIELD
Allowance Adjustment o Nt
ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: -
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School OW. GC-021
DATE:; October 11,2016
Lobar, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PROJ. NO.  2401.00
CONTRACTOR:
CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Additional cost for overtime by terrazzo subcontractor per proposed change order GC-030.
WORK:
The original AlLOWANCE AMOUNT WES....ccviiiiriiieririiersreseesteessstasesseassesssesresnssessressassesssessesnssanesssennessinses $172,350.00
Net change by previous Adjustments .. ..o $81,097.86
The Allowance Amount prior to this AdJUSIMENT WOS ... ree e e §91,252.14
The Allowance will be decreased by this Adjustment ... e $4,076.59
The remaining Allowance AMOount Will B .......c.cieiceerenirerrrr e s s $87,175.55
KCBA Architects Lobar, Inc. Southern Lehigh School Disttict
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestnut St. Emmmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Vﬂ.lley; PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY BY

James M. Keiffer RA Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE DATE DATE




kC b/\ aﬁw o

Architects ﬂ‘/? q ]’l/(’ KCBA Architects

8 Fast Broad Street
Hatfield, PA 194402401
+215,368.5806
£215,368,3580

www kcha-architects.com

Distribution to:

OWNER [l
ARCHITECT O
CONTRACTOR L]

- . FIELD Ll
Allowance Adjustment e Nt
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: GC-022

DATE: October 11, 2016
Lobat, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PROJ. NO.  2401.00
NTRACTOR:
o CTo CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Add light fixture enclosure in Music room per proposed change order GC-032.
WORK:
The origingl AlloWance AMOUNT WOS.......viiieiiiis i iieseerersriassbesssseessssnessssssssssssesistsssitbessassesesassesssrtsane $172,350.00
Net change by previous AGIUSIMENTS ... ....iviiicieeiiirieirereisseesesssssssssssasssessrssesessssorsessesssssssssaresassstessresns $85,174.45
The Allowance Amount prior t0 this ADJUSIMENT WAS ...cociiiiiiiiirciieecciciecccceieeciies b saes e b s eatt e e saneas $87,175.55
The Allowance will be decreased by this ADJUSINENE ......c.co.iiiiceieeeereeesreaeeseereesrsstsvessrrereenesrersestassssnsens $2,244.15
The remaining Allowance AMount Will BE .........oiiiiieiieiiiiii ettt es s cbs b s s esaanas $84,931.40
KCBA Architects Lobar, Inc, Southern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestomt St. Emmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY

Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE

James M. Keiffer RA
DATE




kcba e

Architects A f AP KCBA Architects
( 8 East Broad Streer
A { Hatfield, PA 19440-2401
t215.368.5806
q £213.368.3580

www keha-architects.com
Distribution to:

OWNER ]
ARCHITECT |
_ CONTRACTOR Ll
= _ FIELD [
Allowance Adjustment D O
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: GC-023
DATE: October 11, 2016
Lobat, Inc. ARCHITECT'S FROJ. NO.  2401.00
CONTRACTOR:
© CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Additional temporaty walkway pet proposed change order GC-033.
WORK:
The original AlloWanCE AMOUNT WAS...........eoiiiiiitiiies st issssseees s eesssssssssrissaibes shessssesnssasessssesnsssnnenss $172,350.00
Net change by previous AdiUSTENTS ........coeiei it e e s s e e st s e ssesran e n e ares $87,175.55
The Allowance Amount prior 10 this AdjUSIMENT WS .....eveeiieeciirireiiriressreseeee e sien e e s e s saese s nresres $84,931.40
The Allowance will be decreased by this AJUSIMENT ........ceieeeiiienriniinr et $1,067.08
The remaining Allowance AMount Will B .........cceceiieircerirercnirn e e e eae s e e e ressen $83,864.32
KCBA. Architects Lobar, Inc. Scuthern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestnut St. Emmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY
James M. Keiffer RA Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE DATE




kecba fillg

Architects ? ¢ KCBA Architects
£ Fast Broad Street
Hatfield, PA 194402401
£215.368.5806
£218.368.3580
www.licha-architects.com

Distribution to:

OWNER Ol

ARCHITECT [

CONTRACTOR E

: e FIELD
iéﬁg 5@%‘5‘%‘;@ ﬁ Cg Aé g Uégﬂ CONSULTANT |_|
L E ADJ. : ¥
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School ALLOWANC J. NO GC-024
DATE: October 11, 2016
Lobar, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PROJ. NO.  2401.00
CONTRACTOR:
CONTRACT DATE:

ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Add stainiess steel jambs at dishwasher opening per proposed change order GC-034.
WORK:
The original AllOWance AMOUNE WOS.....cvrerererieeireeerreeieesteeeeesreeseeereesssssssssnsesssessasasssssssssasasssssesssssseasaes $172,350.00
Net change by previous AdjUSIMENTS ........ciiieiiiicieerccenrecsree e e s e sss s scssmr s ar s s e sar s renassareneenes $68,485.68
The Allowance Amount prior to this ADJUSIMERT WOS ...cvvcreieriniiiire s eecscseeriesree s srre s rnresseeessssseessrnns $83:864_-32
The Allowance will be decreased by this AdjUSIMENT (.c..evrv i e §909.23
The remaining Allowance Amount Will DE .......ceeireerrieniereiiire e sssa e $82,955.09
KCBA Architects Lobar, Inc. Southern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E.. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestmut St. Emmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY / BY

James M. Keiffer RA Al Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE DATE SO~ Z0 - DATE




R’ i et
kc bA 'Accﬂm ; 2.6

Architects KCBA Architecis

8 East Broad Streer

Flatfield, PA 19440-2401

£215.368.5806

£215.368.3580

www.kebi-architects.com
Distribution to:
OWNER O]
ARCHITECT ]
CONTRACTOR ]

A FIELD L]
Allowance Adjustment e ITANT -
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: GC-026

DATE: Qctober 11, 2016

Lobart, Inc, ARCHITECT’S PROJ. NO.  2401.00

CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Additional silt sock per proposed change order GC-036.
WORK:
The original AlloWanCe AMOUNT WS ......cccruirriieiirini e eeee e nesne e s s be e s be b bt et et e s asnssnasans $172,330.00
Net change by previous AdIUSIMENES .......cccceiiirieir i ee et e e et e sae e sre e s se s as b nessnesnesssensans $90494.66
The Allowance Amount prior fo this AdJUSTMENT WES ......c.iceiiiiirer et e s e e e s nrens $81,855.3¢ 16
The Allowance will be decreased by this ADUSIMENt .........ivceriniiiiinrn et reeaens $1,444.79
The remaining Allowance AMOount Will BE ..ot e esac s e s s s b sas e s e $80,41055 39
KCBA Architects Lobar, Inc. Southern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestnut St. Emmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY BY

James M. Keiffer RA Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE DATE DATE




| Y
kcba f ey

Architects KCBA Architects
8 East Broad Streer
Hartfield, PA 19440-2401
#215.368.5806
£215.368.3580

Distribution to:

OWNER ]
ARCHITECT [
__ CONTRACTOR E

FIELD
A;EQW@ nce A Ugfmeni‘ CONSULTANT ]
PROJECT Hopewell Elementary School ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: GC-027

DATE: October 11, 2016
Lobar, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PRCJ. NO.  2401.00
CONTRACTOR:
CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Rebuild eurb at bus driveway per proposed change order GC-039.
WORK:
The original AllOWaNCE AMOUNT WS .....cviiirieieie et rsn s rnre st sse s s b stessasse s e re e nsssbanasas $172,350.00
Net change by previous AdJUSIMENTS .........ccuieieieirciiesiecee e e s e e e stcecte et e sneaeseasaesesseessesssnesssansssbenanens $91,939.45
The Allowance Amount prior to this ADJUSIMENT WOS ....eecvecerrrreerieriereeiee s eieeesareesseesresseessersessnssssssenaens $80,41 0-551’4
The Allowance will be decreased by this Adjustment ..o $5,000.00
The remaining Allowance AMount Will Be ......cceevviiorviirrrrir s rrcrrer e e rssre it tre e s e e e e eeeereanner e s s rrnnreeeenns $75,410.55 #
KCBA Architects Lobar, Tnoc. Southern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor . Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 4283 Chestnut St. Emmaus, PA 18049 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
Address Address Address
BY BY BY
James M. Keiffer RA Al f}ff Kathleen Parsons, president

DATE DATE

- 70 /é DATE




kc bA 'R"“Ffj‘ J( /,%//bc

Architects KCBA Architects
8 East Broad Screet
Hattield, PA 19440-2401
r215.368.5806
£215.368.5580
rorw keba-achiteces.com

Distribution to:
OWNER []
ARCHITECT [
CONTRACTOR E
: FIELD
Allowance Adjustment s
ALLOWANCE ADJ. NO: -
PROJECT: Hopewell Elementary School OWANC J. NO EC-007
DATE: September 13, 2016
Albareli Electtic, Inc. ARCHITECT'S FROJ. NO.  2401.00
CONTRACTOR:
CONTRACT DATE:
ALLOWANCE ITEM: CONTRACT FOR: Electrical Construction
DESCRIPTION OF Add speaker in nurse suite per proposed change order EC-011,
WORK:
The original AlloWanCe AMOUNE WAS........ieceeiiriieiieeiiiseersesraesesssesesssesaeseessesessesriassesessasaersessaersessessnesses $102,979.00
Net change by previous AdjUSIMENnts ........ccvemn e e U $56,877.52
The Allowance Amount prior to this AQJUSIMENT WAS .....eeceeee et se s e $46,101.48
The Allowance will be decreased by this AQUSIMENT ......ccciiiiieiecieiiirieceir e s ese s e $1,176.00
The remaining Allowance Amount Will Be .....cc.uiiiiiiiiie s e e §44,925.48
KCBA Archirects Albarell Electric, Inc. Southern Lehigh School District
Architect Contractor Owner
8 E. Broad Street, Hatfield PA 19440 901 W. Lehigh Strect, Bethlehemn, PA 5775 Main St Center Valley, PA 18034
18018
Address Address Address
BY // BY BY
Jameg'M. €gffer RA Curt V. Hk)yak EVP i Kathleen Parsons, President
DATE 7 U/%//& DATE Lol251 DATE



