
Cover Page 

Hopewell Construction 

Allowance Changes to Contract 

 

 

 

Pending Proposal Requests 
Lobar 
Apply masonry sealer to interior Type B masonry - GC-005 ................. $ 2,192.29 
Remove wall padding from the gym at climbing wall – GC-006 ........... $ (2,900.00) 
Remove tree at southwest corner of the building – GC-009 .................. $ 1,339.80 
Add tackboards to the exterior wall of classrooms – GC-008 ................ $ 4,923.77 
Provide concrete slab in mechanical area in lieu of stone – GC-011 .... $ 4,914.58 
Sanitary piping revisions at grease trap – GC-006.1 ............................. $ 1,427.78 
TOTAL ................................................................................................. $ 11,898.22 
 
 
Albarell 
Provide VOIP data cables to phone locations – EC-004 ....................... $ 8,551.00 
Provide conduit in lieu of MC cable in the gymnasium – EC-002 .......... $ 5,675.00 
TOTAL ................................................................................................. $ 14,226.00 
 
DeWalt 
Revise sanitary grease piping to stainless steel - PC-002 ..................... $ 9,708.00 






















